MAIN COURSE

A LA CARTE

SPECIALS

FISH AND CHIPS

SERVED WITH PEAS & HOMEMADE
TARTARE SAUCE
(EGG, MUSTARD, FISH)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES

(DAIRY, GLUTEN, EGG, MUSTARD, FISH)
SCAMPI AND CHIPS

SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD & TARTARE
SAUCE (GLUTEN FREE, CRUSTACEANS)

HISC BEEF BURGER
SERVED WITH TOMATO, LETTUCE,

COLESLAW, ONION RINGS, SKINNY FRIES

(DAIRY)

16.95/15.25*

13.95/12.55"

13.95/12.55"

14.95/13.45*

CRISPY SEA BASS

SERVED WITH BLITZED BEETROOT,
PICKLED VEG, AND HONEY MUSTARD
NEW POTATOES

(DAIRY, FISH, SULPHITES, MUSTARD))

CREAMY CHICKEN SUPREME

SERVED WITH BACON CUBES, TENDER
STEM, TAGLIATELLE TOPPED WITH
PARMESAN AND ROCKET

(EGG, GLUTEN)

MINI ROAST LEG OF LAMB

SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES,
ROAST VEGETABLES & A MINT JUS
(SULPHITES)

HONEY FETA TART

SERVED WITH PICKLED VEG, BLITZED
BEETROOT, NEW POTATOES TOPPED
WITH SEEDS

(SULPHITES, DAIRY , GLUTEN, EGG)

*ALL PRICES ARE DISCOUNTED BY 10% WHEN PAYING WITH YOUR

HISC MEMBERSHIP CARD.

9TH JULY 2025
SERVED 17.00 - 21:00
TIMINGS ARE SUBJECT TO DEMAND

18.95/17.05*

16.95/15.25*

17.95/16.15*

13.95/12.55"




