## A LA CARTE

## MAIN COURSE

## **SPECIALS**

FISH AND CHIPS  SERVED WITH PEAS & HOMEMADE TARTARE SAUCE (EGG, MUSTARD, FISH)	16.95/15.25*	CRISPY SEA BASS SERVED WITH BLITZED BEETROOT, PICKLED VEG, AND HONEY MUSTARD NEW POTATOES (DAIRY, FISH, SULPHITES, MUSTARD))	18.95/17.05*
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD  SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES (DAIRY, GLUTEN, EGG, MUSTARD, FISH)	13.95/12.55*	CREAMY CHICKEN SUPREME SERVED WITH BACON CUBES, TENDER	16.95/15.25*
SCAMPI AND CHIPS SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD & TARTARE SAUCE (GLUTEN FREE, CRUSTACEANS)	13.95/12.55*	STEM, TAGLIATELLE TOPPED WITH PARMESAN AND ROCKET (EGG, GLUTEN)  MINI ROAST LEG OF LAMB	17.05/4/15*
HISC BEEF BURGER SERVED WITH TOMATO, LETTUCE, COLESLAW, ONION RINGS, SKINNY FRIES	14.95/13.45*	SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, ROAST VEGETABLES & A MINT JUS (SULPHITES)	17.95/16.15*
(DAIRY)		HONEY FETA TART  SERVED WITH PICKLED VEG, BLITZED BEETROOT, NEW POTATOES TOPPED WITH SEEDS (SULPHITES, DAIRY, GLUTEN, EGG)	13.95/12.55*

\*ALL PRICES ARE DISCOUNTED BY 10% WHEN PAYING WITH YOUR HISC MEMBERSHIP CARD.

9TH JULY 2025 SERVED 17.00 - 21:00 TIMINGS ARE SUBJECT TO DEMAND